CPD Actuators
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS TO AUTOMATION’S MOST DEMANDING CHALLENGES
COMPATIBLE WITH VIRTUALLY ANY SERVO
OR STEPPER MOTOR
Powerful, Fast, Accurate
Roller Screw Actuators
jackg
Draft

End
25
Ordering Guidelines
CPD-AAA-BB-CC-DD-E-FFF-G-H-II-JJ-K
AAA - Frame Size EE - Exposure Package:
 250: 2.5"  E: Exposure Package
 350: 3.5"  X: None
 450: 4.5"
 600: 6.0" FFF - Motor/Gearbox Mount (requires keyed shaft)
 800: 8.0"  SPC: Specify Make/Model
 1000: 10.0"
   G - Rod End Configuration:
BB - Stroke Length (inches)  M: Male Thread
    F: Female Thread
CC - Parallel Gear Set Configuration  E: Eye
 LS: Low Speed  C: Clevis
 MS: Medium Speed  CUS: Custom
 HS: High Speed
 NR: No Reduction (1:1) H - Linear Transducer Option:
 DD: Inline (no gearing)  S: Sensor
 CUS: Custom  X: None
DD - Mounting Style I - Limit Switches:
 RC: Rear Clevis  O1: one limit switch
 FT: Foot Mount  O2: two limit switches
 FF: Front Flange  X: None
 RF: Rear Flange
 BF: Front and Rear Flange JJ - Lubrication
 RE: Rear Eye  G: Grease
 TR: Trunnion  O: Oil
 CUS: Custom K - Motor Mount Configuration
    I: In-line
    P: Parallel
 Example: CPD-450, 12" stroke, low speed gearing, trunnion mount, no load
  cell, your choice of motor male threaded rod end, no linear transducer, two
  limit switches, grease lubrication in a parallel motor configuration:
 Order:  CPD-450-12-LS-TR-XX-SPC-M-X-02-G-P
26
CPD Actuators
CREATIVE SOLUTIONS TO AUTOMATION’S MOST DEMANDING CHALLENGES
R. 18.5
June 2022
jackg